California Youth Symphony Paris or London Getaway Raffle Official Entry Form	
<u> </u>	Complete and mail this form to: California Youth Symphony Benefit Raffle 441 California Ave., #5 Palo Alto, CA 94306
Paris or London Getaway Raffle Ticket	
5 (-)	Total Amount: \$
	Total Amount: \$
5 10-pack(s) at \$450 each	Total Amount: \$
Check enclosed – payable to "CYS" (or "California")	a Youth Symphony")
Or, please charge my (check one): 🛛 VISA	MasterCard American Express Discover
Card Number:	Security Code:
Expiration Date:	(last three numbers on signature line on back of credit card, or four digits on the front of American Express, above the account number)
Signature:	Email Address:
Please print legibly so we may process your order without delay:	
Name on Credit Card:	Phone:
Billing Address:	
City: State:	Zip:
Name to Appear on Ticket:	Phone:
Mailing Address for Ticket:	
City: State:	Zip:
Email:	
How did you hear about the raffle?	
Vour numbered ticket receipt(c) will be mailed to you after you	Ir check or credit card is processed. This will take a minimum of two weeks. The raffle

Your numbered ticket receipt(s) will be mailed to you after your check or credit card is processed. This will take a minimum of two weeks. The raffle ticket(s) with matching number(s) will be placed in the official drum for the drawings. Mail orders must be postmarked by May 25 to be entered in the drawing. Orders received by May 30 will be entered in the drawing whether or not stubs have been mailed. Please note that during the drawings we call names, not numbers. ALL SALES ARE FINAL! NO REFUNDS! Must be 18 years or older to enter. Internet and email entries will not be accepted. **You may buy as many tickets as you like, but only one name will appear on each ticket.** To enter a different name, please complete a separate entry form. Please, no international orders or international credit cards. Please note, the IRS does not allow money spent on raffle tickets to be tax-deductible contributions. Void where prohibited. Raffle subject to official rules & regulations. For further details, visit www.cys.org/benefitraffle. © 2024 California Youth Symphony, All Rights Reserved.